11 n. B0S1 Okpy:karomas cpena 2019 r.m.

I'pynna

BO051 Oxpyxatoimas cpena

B051 Oxpyxaromas cpena

BO051 Oxpyxatomas cpena

BO051 Oxkpyxatomas cpena

B051 Oxkpyxkatomias cpena

BO051 Oxkpy:xatowmas cpena

BO051 Oxpyxatomas cpena

BO051 Oxkpy:xatowmas cpena

BO051 Oxkpyxatomas cpena

B051 Oxpyxatomas cpena

BO051 Oxkpyxatomas cpena

B051 Oxpyxkatomas cpena

CHnHCOK CTyeHTOB nMermux HanboJee Boicoknii GPA, nperenayomux Ha fanbHeliee o0y4eHue 1mno

rocyuapCTBeHHbmaoﬁpasoBaTenLHLmarpaHTaM

TIox

CrnenuajabHOC MOYCTILIE

Tb

6B05201-
DKOIOTHSA

6B05201-
DKOIOTHS

6B05201-
DKOI0THsA

6B05201-
OKoJIorus

6B05201-
DKoJIorus

6B05201-
DKoJIoTHus

6B05201-
DKoJIorus

6B05201-
DKoJIorus

6B05201-
DKoJIOrHs

6B05201-
DKOI0THS

6B05201-
DKOJIOTHS

6B05201-
DKOI0THS

HUSA PUO

OmapoBa ApyxaH
2019 PrIcKyKBI3BI

Kaitpynnuna lunapa
2019 KypmaHFa3BIKbI3BI

CwmawnsoBa HypOaxpIT
2019 AnThIHOEKKBI3BI

Mapat bakmyxammen
2019 Camaryisr

Kaiipip3aansa AsymnbiM

2019 EpcuHKBI3BI

Kypenbaesa Jlnana
2019 TemupracoBHa

OmypbOex Mupac
2019 Ch3abIKyJIbl

Hanuskuna Bukropus
2019 AnexceeBHa

Cno6onsa Exarepuna
2019 CepreeBHa

[rocembaeBa AkMapxaH

2019 bepxuHOBHa

I'pynna

OK-31k

OK-31k

OK-31k

OK-31xk

9K-32p

DK-32p

9K-32p

DK-32p

DK-32p

OK-31xk

2019 Epkin duac Xaugocyasr IK-3 1k

Banram Bekriney
2019 bepikyis

OK-31k

GPA

3,53

3,49

3,39

3,25

3,23

3,22

3,16

3,11

2,88

2,83

2,79

2,59

Cpok
00yueHHst

A3BIK

4 ka3.

4 ka3.

4 ka3.

4 ka3.

4 pyc.

4 pyc.

4 pyc.

4 pyc.

4 pyc.

4 ka3s.

4 ka3s.

4 ka3s.

OCHOBA
o0yueHust

IInaTHas

IInaTHas

IInaTHas

IInaTHas

IInaTHas

IInaTHas

IInaTHas

IInaTHas

IInaTHas

IInaTHas

IInaTHas

IInaTnas

dhopma
o0yueHust

OYHasdA

OoYyHasA

OYHasdA

OYHada

O4YHaA

OYHada

OYHaA

OYHada

OYHaA

O4YHasda

ouHasA

O4YHasda

npuMevYaHue



